CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 006 DATE:_July 26, 2022
CONTRACT NO.:___K-2021-35 SUBMITTED BY:_Paul D’Andrea

PROJECT: North Base Complex, Phase 1

CONTRACTOR: Flintco, LLC

2302 S. Prospect
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73129

Original Completion Date: July 30, 2021

Previous Completion Date: January 21, 2022 ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $8.648.000.00

(Increase) this change order _Q Calendar days

New Completion Date: _January 21,2022 PRESENT CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 9.064,937.37

DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE
Change in Pay Quantities $0.00 $32,821.05

NET CHANGE $32,821.05

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT  $9,097,758.42

See Detailed Quantity Change Summary on Page 2 of 2.

Page 1 of 2



ITEM | CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT 1 UNIT 1 crease | pEcREASE
NO. NO. UNIT|CHANGE| PRICE
Change Order 006
North Base Phase 1 (Base Bid)(Transit/Fleet/Maint.) LS N/A N/A $32,821.05
Change Order 006
7
= L/
/ Totals  $32,821.05 $0.00
Difference $32,821.05
CONTRACTOR:_“Z-k I~ - DATE: 7/} 2/202 _
ENGINEER: DATE: /-|R-22_
CITY ATTORNEY: DATE:
ACCEPTED BY: DATE:

(Mayor)

Page 2 of 2



