
 North Base Complex Phase 1

CODE UNIT UNIT

NO. UNIT CHANGE PRICE
Change Order 001

North Base Phase 1 (Base Bid)(Transit/Fleet/Maint.) LS N/A N/A $394.76
North Base Phase 1 (Alternate 1)(Parks Bldg.) LS 24 $10.00 $1,788.24
North Base EV Equipment Installation LS 24 $10.00 $76,550.46

Change Order 001

Totals $76,945.22 $1,788.24
Difference

INCREASE DECREASE

$75,156.98

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION


	CO Table for form

